

SLIP ID.	MASTER	WORKING CLASSIFICATION	機=MTL. INSP	≠=RGLTR INSP SPARE	≡=DISPATCH FORM	
400	DWG. NO.	カ=FABRICATION キ=MACHINING ク=ASSEMBLY	M: MTL. INSP. LIST S: ULTRA SONIC INSP U: M+S D: APPROVAL DWG SPACE: NON INSPECTION	S: STANDARD PT R: RECOMMENDED PT P: PERIODIC PT W: WASTE PT SPACE: NON SPARE PT	T: SINGLE PT K: ASSY. UNIT X: SINGLE PT AF ASSY. SPACE: BUILT IN	
	M: MACH. BF. WELD B: OTHER ORDER T: APPND. DWG P: SEPARATE PL. Z: MTL. FINISHED ORDERING					
	DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION DRAWING NO. STANDARD NO.	PART MTL. MASS	MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS OR PATTERN NO.	APPOINTED SYMBOLS OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	MASS MTL. CUT	OTHER ITEM NO. カキク検定品実
PIECES						
MTL PIECES						
C						
25	4 CUSHION	196	SOFT-BUBBLE, <NEOPRENE SPONGE RUBBER>			
	KRS18-504C1		25*50X415	<M760-259419P6>		
	4 TONGUED WASHER, M20	197	STEEL			
	JEM			<M760-259419P12>		
	42 SPRING WASHER, M20	198	STEEL			
	JIS			<M760-259419P15>		
	5 LINERS<COMB.>	199				
	M030-898502			<M760-259419P16>		
26	4 TOYORON HOSE, 32	202	TOYORON HOSE,			
			D32/D41*0.5M	<M304-396955P1>		
	8 FF GASKET, 5K-25	203	TONBO NO. 1995			
	FS			<M304-396955P5>		
	16 SPRING WASHER, M8	204	STEEL			
	JIS			<M304-396955P11>		
	2 FF GASKET, 10K-25	206	TONBO NO. 1995			
	FS			<M793-399684P3>		
	1 UNION GASKET, 1/2	207	TONBO NO. 1995			
	FS			<M793-399684P7>		
27	4 TONGUED WASHER, M8	208	STEEL			
	JEM			<M793-399672P5>		
	1 TOYORON HOSE, 22	209	TOYORON HOSE,			
			D21.5/D29*1M	<M793-399672P6>		
	1 WASHER	210				
	ST746803DP2			<M793-898258P3>		

REVISIONS				DWG. CODE	
				TITLE	CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE
	DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE	
CHECKED	K. ISHIDA			DRAWING NO.	M798 . <15/23>
DATE	1998-02-27				899158
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.			REF.		

SLIP ID.	MASTER	WORKING CLASSIFICATION	機=MTL. INSP	機=RGLTR INSP SPARE	機=DISPATCH FORM
400	DWG. NO.	カ=FABRICATION	M:MTL. INSP. LIST	S:STANDARD PT	T:SINGLE PT
	M:WACH. BF. WELD B:OTHER ORDER T:APPND. DWG	キ=MACHINING	S:ULTRA SONIC INSP	R:RECOMENDED PT	K:ASSY. UNIT
	P:SEPARATE PL. Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING	ク=ASSEMBLY	U:M+S	P:PERIODIC PT	X:SINGLE PT AF ASSY.
			D:APPROVAL DWG	W:WASTE PT	SPACE: BUILT IN
			SPACE:NON INSPECTION	SPACE:NON SPARE PT	
	¹⁸ DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION	⁴ PART	¹⁵ MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS	¹² APPOINTED SYMBOLS	⁵ MASS
	DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO.	MTL. MASS	OR PATTERN NO.	OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	NTL. CUT
					力キク機定出度
PIECES					
MTL PIECES					
C					
2	PACKING, CL-C	211	RUBBER1-3060, 3*35X810	<M565-4E2730P3>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	212	RUBBER1-3060, 3*28X570	<M565-4E2730P4>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	213	RUBBER1-3060, 3*35X810	<M565-4E2731P5>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	214	RUBBER1-3060, 3*28X770	<M565-4E2731P6>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	215	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X300	<M565-4E2731P7>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	216	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X150	<M565-4E2731P8>	
4	PACKING, CL-C	217	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X120	<M565-4E2731P9>	
44	SPRING WASHER, M8	218	STEEL		
	JIS			<M560-4E2729P4>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	220	RUBBER1-3060, 3*25X544	<M558-392936P17>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	221	RUBBER1-3060, 3*25X344	<M558-392936P18>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	222	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X320	<M558-392936P19>	
2	PACKING, CL-C	223	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X140	<M558-392936P20>	
4	PACKING, CL-C	224	RUBBER1-3060, 3*20X100	<M558-392936P21>	
20	SPRING WASHER, M8	225	STEEL		
	JIS			<M558-392936P24>	

(28)

(29)

REVISIONS				DWG. CODE		
					TITLE	CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE
						DRAWING NO.
DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE			
CHECKED	K. ISHIDA					
DATE	1998-02-27					
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.			REF.			

SLIP ID.	MASTER	WORKING CLASSIFICATION	換=MTL. INSP	差=RGLTR INSP SPARE	造=DISPATCH FORM	
400	DWG. NO.	カ=FABRICATION キ=MACHINING ク=ASSEMBLY	M: MTL. INSP. LIST S: ULTRA SONIC INSP U: M+S D: APPROVAL DWG SPACE: NON INSPECTION	S: STANDARD PT R: RECOMMENDED PT P: PERIODIC PT W: WASTE PT SPACE: NON SPARE PT	T: SINGLE PT K: ASSY. UNIT X: SINGLE PT AF ASSY. SPACE: BUILT IN	
	M: MACH. BF. WELD B: OTHER ORDER T: APPND. DWG P: SEPARATE PL. Z: NTL. FINISHED ORDERING					
DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION DRAWING NO. - STANDARD NO.		PART NTL. MASS	MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS OR PATTERN NO.	APPOINTED SYMBOLS OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	MASS NTL. CWT	OTHER ITEM NO. 力半少機定品実
PIECES						
NTL PIECES						
C						
1	PACKING, CL-C	226	RUBBER1-3060, 3*	<M565-4D2582>		
1	PACKING, CL-C	227	RUBBER1-3060, 3*	<M565-4D2582>		
2	SPRING WASHER, M10 JIS	228	STEEL	<M558-399254P7>		
1	CABLE GLAND	229	A TYPE-15C, JIS F8801	<M558-399254P11>		
1	INS. TAPE	230	EGT550, 0.13X19X30M*1K0	<M558-399254P12>		
2	CABLE GLAND	231	A TYPE-15A, JIS F8801	<M558-399254P14>		
1	PACKING, CL-C	232	RUBBER1-3060, 3*	<M565-4D2583>		
1	PACKING, CL-C	233	RUBBER1-3060, 3*	<M565-4D2583>		
1	INS. PLATE M558-875386A	234		<M558-399255P3>		
2	INS. WASHER, M10 FS856-26	235	SLMP	<M558-399255P4>		
2	SPRING WASHER, M10 JIS	236	STEEL	<M558-399255P7>		
1	CABLE GLAND	237	A TYPE-15C, JIS F8801	<M558-399255P11>		
1	INS. TAPE	238	EGT550, 0.13X19X30M*1K0	<M558-399255P12>		
2	INS. TUBE FS856-25	239	EP-P 12.8/10.2X12	<M558-399255P14>		
2	CABLE GLAND	240	A TYPE-15A, JIS F8801	<M558-399255P15>		

30

31

REVISIONS			DWG. CODE		
			TITLE	CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE	
	DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED		
CHECKED	K. ISHIDA	SCALE		DRAWING NO.	M798 . <17/23> 899158
DATE	1998-02-27				
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.			REF.		

SLIP ID.	MASTER DWG. NO.	WORKING CLASSIFICATION	#=MTL. INSP	=RGLTR INSP SPARE	=DISPATCH FORM																																										
400		カ=FABRICATION キ=MACHINING ク=ASSEMBLY	M: MTL. INSP. LIST S: ULTRA SONIC INSP U: M+S D: APPROVAL DWG SPACE: NON INSPECTION	S: STANDARD PT R: RECOMENDED PT P: PERIODIC PT W: WASTE PT SPACE: NON SPARE PT	T: SINGLE PT K: ASSY. UNIT X: SINGLE PT AF ASSY. SPACE: BUILT IN																																										
	M: WACH. BF. WELD B: OTHER ORDER T: APPND. DWG P: SEPARATE PL. Z: MTL. FINISHED ORDERING																																														
	³ DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION DRAWING NO. - STANDARD NO.	⁴ PART MTL. MASS	⁵ MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS OR PATTERN NO.	⁶ APPOINTED SYMBOLS OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	⁷ MASS MTL. CUT	⁸ OTHER ITEM NO. カキクニ定出受																																									
PIECES																																															
MTL PIECES																																															
C																																															
1	PACKING M566-897205C1	256		<M566-259159P9>																																											
2	PACKING, CL-C	257	RUBBER1-3060, 2*19X288	<M566-872876P3>																																											
2	PACKING, CL-C	258	RUBBER1-3060, 2*19X235	<M566-872876P4>																																											
8	SPRING WASHER, M8 JIS	259	STEEL	<M566-872876P7>																																											
2	PACKING, CL-C	260	RUBBER1-3060, 2*19X110	<M566-864272AC1P3>																																											
2	PACKING, CL-C	261	RUBBER1-3060, 2*19X72	<M566-864272AC1P4>																																											
4	SPRING WASHER, M6 JIS	262	STEEL	<M566-864272AC1P7>																																											
1	PACKING RING M100-4E2483	265		<M330-259160C2P8>																																											
2	SPRING WASHER, M12 JIS	266	STEEL	<M330-259160C2P15>																																											
14	SPRING WASHER, M12 JIS	267	STEEL	<M330-259160C2P19>																																											
1	LINERS<COMB.> M030-4D1406C2	268		<M330-259160C2P21>																																											
1	SEAL	269	THREE BOND 1121*1KG	<M330-259160C2P22>																																											
<table border="1"> <tr> <td rowspan="4">REVISIONS</td> <td colspan="2"></td> <td colspan="2"></td> <td rowspan="4">DRAWING NO.</td> <td rowspan="4">DRAWING CODE</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2"></td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2"></td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2"></td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <td>DRAWN</td> <td>K. WADA</td> <td>APPROVED</td> <td>SCALE</td> <td colspan="3" rowspan="3"> TITLE CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE M798 . <19/23> 899158 </td> </tr> <tr> <td>CHECKED</td> <td>K. ISHIDA</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATE</td> <td>1998-02-27</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="2">Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.</td> <td>REF.</td> <td colspan="4"></td> </tr> </table>							REVISIONS					DRAWING NO.	DRAWING CODE													DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE	TITLE CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE M798 . <19/23> 899158			CHECKED	K. ISHIDA			DATE	1998-02-27			Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.		REF.				
REVISIONS					DRAWING NO.	DRAWING CODE																																									
DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE	TITLE CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE M798 . <19/23> 899158																																											
CHECKED	K. ISHIDA																																														
DATE	1998-02-27																																														
Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.		REF.																																													

34

35